Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 1
1A
BOGGIONE LUCAS
843799Y
LUNION
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 4 17 17
2 9 7 7 23 40
3 9 6 6 21 61
4 9 8 7 24 85
5 10 7 7 24 109
6 10 8 6 24 133
7 9 9 7 25 158
8 9 8 8 25 183
9 10 8 7 25 208
10 8 7 6 21 229
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 229
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 4 20 20
2 9 8 4 21 41
3 8 7 7 22 63
4 10 10 8 28 91
5 9 7 6 22 113
6 8 8 6 22 135
7 10 9 8 27 162
8 8 8 8 24 186
9 10 8 8 26 212
10 10 7 5 22 234
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 234
Total 10 8 Total 9 9 Séries 1+2: 463

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 1
1B
AMIEL LOLA
920998K
PAMIERS
BFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 6 5 21 21
2 10 6 5 21 42
3 9 5 3 17 59
4 10 9 3 22 81
5 10 10 6 26 107
6 8 3 2 13 120
7 7 4 2 13 133
8 8 4 2 14 147
9 7 6 2 15 162
10 9 6 5 20 182
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 182
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 5 4 19 19
2 8 7 3 18 37
3 8 7 5 20 57
4 9 8 6 23 80
5 9 8 3 20 100
6 8 7 4 19 119
7 9 6 6 21 140
8 10 9 6 25 165
9 9 7 7 23 188
10 8 6 5 19 207
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 207
Total 10 7 Total 9 8 Séries 1+2: 389

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 1
1C
COUX LALIE
839158D
FRONTON
MFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 9 28 53
3 9 9 9 27 80
4 8 8 8 24 104
5 8 8 6 22 126
6 10 9 8 27 153
7 9 9 7 25 178
8 8 8 6 22 200
9 10 9 8 27 227
10 10 8 6 24 251
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 251
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 7 7 24 50
3 9 9 8 26 76
4 10 10 7 27 103
5 9 9 8 26 129
6 9 9 8 26 155
7 10 10 8 28 183
8 9 7 7 23 206
9 9 8 6 23 229
10 9 8 7 24 253
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 253
Total 10 10 Total 9 20 Séries 1+2: 504

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 1
1D
ESCUDE THOMAS
855985U
BEAUMONT DE LOMAGNE
BHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 6 23 23
2 8 7 2 17 40
3 8 6 3 17 57
4 6 4 3 13 70
5 6 6 2 14 84
6 7 6 3 16 100
7 6 4 1 11 111
8 6 4 1 11 122
9 7 5 5 17 139
10 7 M M 7 146
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 146
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 1 20 20
2 9 5 1 15 35
3 7 3 1 11 46
4 9 6 5 20 66
5 10 7 2 19 85
6 10 10 7 27 112
7 8 6 6 20 132
8 9 4 2 15 147
9 8 7 5 20 167
10 8 7 7 22 189
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 189
Total 10 5 Total 9 4 Séries 1+2: 335

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 1
2A
LAMBERT AURIANNE
837668]
LUNION
MFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 7 24 24
2 9 8 6 23 47
3 9 8 6 23 70
4 8 8 7 23 93
5 8 8 6 22 115
6 9 9 8 26 141
7 10 9 6 25 166
8 8 6 6 20 186
9 9 9 9 27 213
10 9 9 8 26 239
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 239
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 10 6 26 50
3 9 9 7 25 75
4 9 8 7 24 99
5 9 6 5 20 119
6 9 8 7 24 143
7 8 7 6 21 164
8 8 7 7 22 186
9 8 7 6 21 207
10 9 8 7 24 231
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 231
Total 10 4 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 470

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 1
2B
MARTY FLAVIEN
880029D
PAMIERS
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 M 16 16
2 8 6 4 18 34
3 8 6 6 20 54
4 10 5 5 20 74
5 10 9 5 24 98
6 9 7 M 16 114
7 8 8 7 23 137
8 10 8 5 23 160
9 9 6 5 20 180
10 9 9 8 26 206
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 206
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 7 6 6 19 42
3 8 7 6 21 63
4 8 6 5 19 82
5 8 7 5 20 102
6 9 8 7 24 126
7 9 9 5 23 149
8 9 8 7 24 173
9 7 7 3 17 190
10 7 7 6 20 210
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 210
Total 10 3 Total 9 9 Séries 1+2: 416

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 1
2C
BOUTIER-CAMPLO CALIXTE
894109H
CUGNAUX
MFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 4 1 11 11
2 9 4 3 16 27
3 10 5 5 20 47
4 8 7 M 15 62
5 9 8 5 22 84
6 8 6 6 20 104
7 8 7 5 20 124
8 9 9 3 21 145
9 9 6 4 19 164
10 9 6 5 20 184
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 184
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 4 22 22
2 10 9 8 27 49
3 9 7 6 22 71
4 9 7 5 21 92
5 10 10 9 29 121
6 7 6 5 18 139
7 5 3 M 8 147
8 6 5 4 15 162
9 10 6 4 20 182
10 9 7 6 22 204
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 204
Total 10 5 Total 9 13 Séries 1+2: 388

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 1
2D
ORTIZ ELYNE
901653H
PAMIERS
BFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 6 M 16 16
2 8 6 1 15 31
3 8 7 2 17 48
4 10 9 6 25 73
5 9 6 4 19 92
6 6 4 M 10 102
7 9 7 4 20 122
8 9 7 4 20 142
9 8 6 4 18 160
10 7 6 4 17 177
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 177
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 6 18 18
2 10 9 5 24 42
3 9 5 1 15 57
4 5 2 M 7 64
5 7 7 6 20 84
6 9 7 7 23 107
7 8 8 7 23 130
8 8 8 5 21 151
9 10 6 5 21 172
10 9 8 6 23 195
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 195
Total 10 4 Total 9 8 Séries 1+2: 372

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 1
3A
HIARD WILHEM
661741]
CASTELSARRASIN
SHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 7 7 4 18 40
3 8 7 6 21 61
4 10 5 4 19 80
5 10 9 8 27 107
6 8 7 6 21 128
7 10 9 5 24 152
8 9 8 7 24 176
9 9 8 6 23 199
10 8 8 5 21 220
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 220
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 8 6 22 48
3 8 8 5 21 69
4 10 9 7 26 95
5 9 8 8 25 120
6 9 8 5 22 142
7 10 9 7 26 168
8 9 8 7 24 192
9 8 7 6 21 213
10 6 5 3 14 227
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 227
Total 10 5 Total 9 12 Séries 1+2: 447

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 1
3B
BUNOZ EVAN
864629P
CUGNAUX
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 7 6 22 49
3 9 7 7 23 72
4 9 9 6 24 96
5 9 8 5 22 118
6 10 8 M 18 136
7 10 9 7 26 162
8 10 8 4 22 184
9 7 7 2 16 200
10 10 9 5 24 224
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 224
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 4 20 20
2 9 8 8 25 45
3 10 9 7 26 71
4 10 8 7 25 96
5 9 9 9 27 123
6 9 9 8 26 149
7 9 8 8 25 174
8 10 10 9 29 203
9 10 8 7 25 228
10 9 8 7 24 252
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 252
Total 10 10 Total 9 18 Séries 1+2: 476

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 1
3D
DE SAINT JORES MATHYS
892901V
MURET
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 7 25 50
3 9 9 8 26 76
4 8 8 7 23 99
5 10 7 7 24 123
6 9 9 8 26 149
7 7 5 5 17 166
8 9 8 7 24 190
9 9 8 7 24 214
10 9 9 8 26 240
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 240
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 10 10 9 29 83
4 10 8 7 25 108
5 9 9 8 26 134
6 9 8 5 22 156
7 9 8 8 25 181
8 10 9 7 26 207
9 10 9 9 28 235
10 10 9 8 27 262
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 262
Total 10 8 Total 9 24 Séries 1+2: 502

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 1
4A
SUBRA CHLOE
927412G
PAMIERS
BFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 M 15 15
2 7 7 1 15 30
3 7 2 2 11 41
4 7 6 4 17 58
5 9 8 8 25 83
6 2 M M 2 85
7 8 7 4 19 104
8 9 7 5 21 125
9 7 4 M 11 136
10 6 3 M 9 145
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 145
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 M 14 14
2 8 6 M 14 28
3 9 8 8 25 53
4 6 M M 6 59
5 9 6 5 20 79
6 8 6 5 19 98
7 7 6 4 17 115
8 8 1 M 9 124
9 10 8 3 21 145
10 5 3 M 8 153
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 153
Total 10 1 Total 9 4 Séries 1+2: 298

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 1
4B
AILLAS DORIAN
837656W
LUNION
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 8 6 M 14 43
3 9 9 5 23 66
4 10 7 6 23 89
5 10 9 8 27 116
6 9 9 7 25 141
7 9 8 7 24 165
8 10 10 8 28 193
9 10 9 5 24 217
10 10 8 6 24 241
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 241
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 6 23 47
3 10 8 8 26 73
4 9 8 5 22 95
5 8 7 M 15 110
6 10 7 7 24 134
7 10 8 6 24 158
8 10 9 7 26 184
9 8 8 7 23 207
10 10 9 5 24 231
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 231
Total 10 13 Total 9 13 Séries 1+2: 472

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 1
4C
DELRIEU ANATOLE
837665F
LUNION
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 22 22
2 9 8 M 17 39
3 7 6 6 19 58
4 7 6 5 18 76
5 8 8 6 22 98
6 9 8 7 24 122
7 7 7 5 19 141
8 8 7 7 22 163
9 9 8 8 25 188
10 9 8 7 24 212
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 212
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 6 25 25
2 9 9 7 25 50
3 9 7 4 20 70
4 8 6 5 19 89
5 8 4 2 14 103
6 10 9 9 28 131
7 9 7 6 22 153
8 9 7 4 20 173
9 9 9 7 25 198
10 9 6 M 15 213
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 213
Total 10 2 Total 9 15 Séries 1+2: 425

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 1
4D
ESPEU EWEN
8759777
BALMA
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 10 9 8 27 112
5 10 10 8 28 140
6 10 9 9 28 168
7 10 9 9 28 196
8 9 9 8 26 222
9 10 9 8 27 249
10 10 9 9 28 277
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 277
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 9 29 55
3 9 9 7 25 80
4 10 10 9 29 109
5 10 9 7 26 135
6 10 9 9 28 163
7 10 9 8 27 190
8 10 9 8 27 217
9 10 9 7 26 243
10 10 9 9 28 271
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 271
Total 10 21 Total 9 29 Séries 1+2: 548

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 1
5A
ABESCAT QUENTIN
864367E
LUNION
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 5 19 19
2 7 5 3 15 34
3 9 8 4 21 55
4 8 8 7 23 78
5 9 8 3 20 98
6 10 9 7 26 124
7 6 5 5 16 140
8 7 4 2 13 153
9 9 8 7 24 177
10 5 4 4 13 190
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 190
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 6 20 20
2 7 6 6 19 39
3 8 7 6 21 60
4 8 7 5 20 80
5 9 7 6 22 102
6 10 7 1 18 120
7 9 7 4 20 140
8 7 7 6 20 160
9 7 7 5 19 179
10 9 9 3 21 200
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 200
Total 10 2 Total 9 8 Séries 1+2: 390

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 1
5B
CAMPLO KATIA
9131457
CUGNAUX
SFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 5 18 18
2 10 9 5 24 42
3 9 6 4 19 61
4 8 7 5 20 81
5 8 6 5 19 100
6 10 8 5 23 123
7 9 8 6 23 146
8 10 8 6 24 170
9 8 8 7 23 193
10 8 7 2 17 210
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 210
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 3 19 19
2 9 6 3 18 37
3 8 7 2 17 54
4 9 6 2 17 71
5 9 9 7 25 96
6 10 9 8 27 123
7 9 9 7 25 148
8 8 7 2 17 165
9 7 7 6 20 185
10 9 9 5 23 208
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 208
Total 10 4 Total 9 13 Séries 1+2: 418

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 1
5C
PRUDHOMME JEANCLAUDE
324286K
BALMA
VHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 20 20
2 8 7 5 20 40
3 10 8 7 25 65
4 10 8 8 26 91
5 8 8 7 23 114
6 8 8 7 23 137
7 10 8 7 25 162
8 10 10 8 28 190
9 10 8 6 24 214
10 9 9 8 26 240
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 240
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 8 8 6 22 45
3 9 7 4 20 65
4 10 7 6 23 88
5 8 6 3 17 105
6 8 8 8 24 129
7 7 3 2 12 141
8 10 9 4 23 164
9 8 7 M 15 179
10 9 9 M 18 197
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2 197
Total 10 8 Total 9 6 Séries 1+2: 437

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 1
5D
SAUNIER MICHELLE
8623157
TOURNEFEUILLE
SVFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 5 17 17
2 7 5 1 13 30
3 8 4 4 16 46
4 10 7 4 21 67
5 10 5 5 20 87
6 8 7 4 19 106
7 8 5 4 17 123
8 7 6 5 18 141
9 7 6 5 18 159
10 7 2 M 9 168
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 168
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 2 2 12 12
2 8 6 6 20 32
3 10 7 6 23 55
4 9 6 M 15 70
5 9 6 M 15 85
6 8 6 3 17 102
7 10 8 6 24 126
8 8 7 3 18 144
9 9 6 4 19 163
10 9 9 6 24 187
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 187
Total 10 4 Total 9 5 Séries 1+2: 355

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 1
6A
MOURET AXEL
910696M
CUGNAUX
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 7 24 24
2 6 6 1 13 37
3 9 7 5 21 58
4 5 3 2 10 68
5 8 5 5 18 86
6 8 6 2 16 102
7 8 6 6 20 122
8 5 3 2 10 132
9 8 8 7 23 155
10 9 7 5 21 176
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 176
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 4 19 19
2 8 6 3 17 36
3 6 5 4 15 51
4 5 4 1 10 61
5 8 6 6 20 81
6 6 5 5 16 97
7 9 6 5 20 117
8 9 4 4 17 134
9 9 8 4 21 155
10 8 5 M 13 168
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 168
Total 10 1 Total 9 5 Séries 1+2: 344

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 1
6B
JARRY ADRIEN
914976P
MURET
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 4 24 24
2 9 9 6 24 48
3 9 8 7 24 72
4 10 8 8 26 98
5 9 9 8 26 124
6 10 9 8 27 151
7 9 8 6 23 174
8 9 9 7 25 199
9 9 9 8 26 225
10 8 6 6 20 245
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 245
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 5 18 18
2 8 8 4 20 38
3 10 7 5 22 60
4 9 9 8 26 86
5 9 8 8 25 111
6 10 9 7 26 137
7 9 8 8 25 162
8 10 10 9 29 191
9 10 7 7 24 215
10 9 8 7 24 239
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 239
Total 10 9 Total 9 18 Séries 1+2: 484

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 1
6C
GAMEL MARION
839150V
BALMA
CFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 5 23 23
2 8 8 7 23 46
3 10 6 6 22 68
4 8 8 6 22 90
5 10 7 7 24 114
6 8 7 3 18 132
7 10 8 2 20 152
8 10 6 5 21 173
9 10 10 8 28 201
10 10 8 2 20 221
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 221
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 4 20 20
2 8 7 5 20 40
3 9 7 3 19 59
4 10 10 6 26 85
5 9 8 4 21 106
6 8 7 7 22 128
7 10 8 7 25 153
8 9 7 7 23 176
9 10 8 6 24 200
10 9 8 6 23 223
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 223
Total 10 12 Total 9 5 Séries 1+2: 444

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 1
6D
WINGERING MARIE-CECILE
895726R
TOURNEFEUILLE
SFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 5 19 19
2 6 6 4 16 35
3 9 7 5 21 56
4 9 8 8 25 81
5 7 5 1 13 94
6 7 6 5 18 112
7 10 8 7 25 137
8 9 9 5 23 160
9 9 9 8 26 186
10 9 9 8 26 212
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 212
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 20 20
2 8 7 7 22 42
3 8 7 4 19 61
4 8 7 7 22 83
5 7 6 4 17 100
6 8 7 6 21 121
7 10 10 7 27 148
8 7 4 3 14 162
9 7 6 4 17 179
10 9 6 3 18 197
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 197
Total 10 3 Total 9 9 Séries 1+2: 409

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 1
7A
CONFAIS KATIA
865537B
TOURNEFEUILLE
SFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 8 5 23 50
3 9 8 6 23 73
4 9 9 8 26 99
5 10 8 4 22 121
6 10 8 8 26 147
7 7 6 6 19 166
8 8 7 7 22 188
9 8 8 5 21 209
10 10 9 9 28 237
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 237
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 7 26 50
3 9 9 7 25 75
4 10 10 9 29 104
5 10 9 8 27 131
6 9 7 6 22 153
7 8 8 7 23 176
8 9 7 7 23 199
9 8 7 2 17 216
10 10 7 7 24 240
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 240
Total 10 10 Total 9 14 Séries 1+2: 477

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 1
/B
ESPEU NATHALIE
898019H
BALMA
SFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 6 20 20
2 9 8 6 23 43
3 9 6 6 21 64
4 10 9 9 28 92
5 9 6 5 20 112
6 8 7 6 21 133
7 7 6 4 17 150
8 10 9 8 27 177
9 9 8 8 25 202
10 10 9 6 25 227
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 227
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 20 20
2 8 5 5 18 38
3 10 10 8 28 66
4 10 8 7 25 91
5 8 7 4 19 110
6 9 7 7 23 133
7 10 9 9 28 161
8 9 8 7 24 185
9 9 8 8 25 210
10 8 8 7 23 233
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 233
Total 10 7 Total 9 13 Séries 1+2: 460

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 1
7C
ETRUIN DAVID
875947S
CUGNAUX
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 6 20 20
2 10 8 8 26 46
3 9 8 5 22 68
4 10 10 7 27 95
5 8 8 5 21 116
6 7 7 6 20 136
7 8 8 3 19 155
8 8 6 6 20 175
9 8 7 7 22 197
10 10 8 8 26 223
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 223
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 20 20
2 9 8 8 25 45
3 9 8 4 21 66
4 10 6 5 21 87
5 9 8 7 24 111
6 9 7 6 22 133
7 10 7 7 24 157
8 8 7 7 22 179
9 8 8 7 23 202
10 8 8 5 21 223
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 223
Total 10 6 Total 9 5 Séries 1+2: 446

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 1
7D
BORDES JEANLUC
350398T
MURET
SVHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 6 25 25
2 9 8 8 25 50
3 9 8 8 25 75
4 9 7 7 23 98
5 10 8 8 26 124
6 9 9 8 26 150
7 10 9 9 28 178
8 10 8 7 25 203
9 10 10 9 29 232
10 10 8 7 25 257
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 257
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 8 7 25 79
4 9 9 7 25 104
5 10 10 9 29 133
6 10 8 7 25 158
7 9 9 9 27 185
8 9 9 9 27 212
9 9 9 9 27 239
10 10 8 8 26 265
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 265
Total 10 14 Total 9 23 Séries 1+2: 522

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 1
8A
CAPO JEAN-MARC
340829S
ALBI
SVHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 10 9 9 28 138
6 9 8 8 25 163
7 10 9 9 28 191
8 10 10 9 29 220
9 10 10 9 29 249
10 9 9 9 27 276
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 276
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 9 9 9 27 83
4 9 9 9 27 110
5 9 9 9 27 137
6 10 10 9 29 166
7 9 9 9 27 193
8 10 9 9 28 221
9 9 9 9 27 248
10 10 9 9 28 276
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 24 Série 2: 276
Total 10 14 Total 9 44 Séries 1+2: 552

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 1
8B
GYRE-DELAIRE MARIELLE
716387G
FRONTON
SFCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 9 27 53
3 9 9 9 27 80
4 10 9 9 28 108
5 9 9 9 27 135
6 9 9 9 27 162
7 9 9 7 25 187
8 10 9 8 27 214
9 10 9 9 28 242
10 9 9 9 27 269
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 24 Série 1: 269
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 9 9 27 53
3 10 10 9 29 82
4 9 9 9 27 109
5 10 9 9 28 137
6 10 9 9 28 165
7 9 8 8 25 190
8 10 10 8 28 218
9 10 10 8 28 246
10 10 9 9 28 274
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 274
Total 10 13 Total 9 39 Séries 1+2: 543

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 1
8C
GLADINE LEA
851343Y
FRONTON
JFCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 9 9 9 27 81
4 9 9 9 27 108
5 10 9 8 27 135
6 9 9 8 26 161
7 10 9 8 27 188
8 10 9 9 28 216
9 10 10 9 29 245
10 9 8 6 23 268
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 268
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 10 9 29 113
5 9 9 9 27 140
6 9 6 M 15 155
7 9 9 9 27 182
8 9 8 6 23 205
9 9 9 8 26 231
10 10 9 8 27 258
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 258
Total 10 12 Total 9 36 Séries 1+2: 526

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 1
8D
AUDU XAVIER
367162P
LAVAUR
SHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 10 9 29 59
3 10 9 9 28 87
4 10 9 9 28 115
5 10 10 10 30 145
6 10 10 9 29 174
7 10 9 9 28 202
8 10 10 10 30 232
9 10 10 10 30 262
10 10 9 9 28 290
Nb 10 20 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 290
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 10 30 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 10 9 29 114
5 10 10 10 30 144
6 10 10 9 29 173
7 10 9 9 28 201
8 10 10 9 29 230
9 9 9 9 27 257
10 10 10 10 30 287
Nb 10 18 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 287
Total 10 38 Total 9 21 Séries 1+2: 577

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 1
9A
DALBES REGIS
042995]
TOURNEFEUILLE
SVHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 9 9 8 26 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 9 9 9 27 137
6 10 9 9 28 165
7 10 10 9 29 194
8 10 10 10 30 224
9 10 9 8 27 251
10 10 10 9 29 280
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 280
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 9 9 9 27 114
5 10 9 9 28 142
6 10 10 9 29 171
7 10 9 9 28 199
8 10 9 9 28 227
9 10 9 9 28 255
10 10 10 9 29 284
Nb 10 14 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 284
Total 10 26 Total 9 32 Séries 1+2: 564

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 1
9B
DUARTE DIMITRI
827069N
GRAULHET
SHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 9 9 8 26 84
4 9 9 9 27 111
5 10 10 9 29 140
6 9 9 9 27 167
7 9 9 9 27 194
8 10 9 8 27 221
9 9 9 9 27 248
10 10 9 9 28 276
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 276
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 9 9 8 26 83
4 9 9 9 27 110
5 10 9 9 28 138
6 9 9 9 27 165
7 10 10 10 30 195
8 10 10 9 29 224
9 10 9 9 28 252
10 10 9 9 28 280
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 280
Total 10 19 Total 9 38 Séries 1+2: 556

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 1
9C
PAGANIN JEAN-MARIE
797283M
LAVAUR
SVHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 9 9 8 26 80
4 9 9 9 27 107
5 10 10 9 29 136
6 9 9 8 26 162
7 9 9 9 27 189
8 10 9 8 27 216
9 10 9 9 28 244
10 10 9 9 28 272
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 272
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 9 9 9 27 109
5 10 10 9 29 138
6 10 10 9 29 167
7 10 9 9 28 195
8 9 9 9 27 222
9 10 9 8 27 249
10 10 9 M 19 268
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 20 Série 2: 268
Total 10 14 Total 9 40 Séries 1+2: 540

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 1
9D
CAZALENS THOMAS
897098G
FRONTON
CHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 10 9 29 59
3 10 10 10 30 89
4 10 10 9 29 118
5 10 9 9 28 146
6 9 9 9 27 173
7 10 10 9 29 202
8 10 10 9 29 231
9 10 10 9 29 260
10 10 9 9 28 288
Nb 10 18 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 288
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 10 9 29 112
5 10 10 10 30 142
6 10 9 9 28 170
7 9 9 8 26 196
8 10 10 9 29 225
9 9 9 9 27 252
10 9 9 9 27 279
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 279
Total 10 28 Total 9 31 Séries 1+2:

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 1
10A
DEBAIG ISABELLE
815018P
FRONTON
SFCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 9 9 9 27 138
6 9 9 9 27 165
7 10 9 9 28 193
8 10 10 9 29 222
9 10 9 9 28 250
10 9 8 8 25 275
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 21 Série 1: 275
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 9 9 9 27 81
4 9 9 9 27 108
5 10 9 9 28 136
6 9 9 9 27 163
7 9 9 9 27 190
8 10 9 9 28 218
9 10 9 9 28 246
10 10 9 8 27 273
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 23 Série 2: 273
Total 10 12 Total 9 44 Séries 1+2: 548

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 1
10B
DEDIEU GILLES
729085]
CUGNAUX
VHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 9 8 8 25 82
4 9 9 9 27 109
5 10 9 9 28 137
6 9 9 8 26 163
7 9 9 9 27 190
8 9 9 9 27 217
9 10 9 9 28 245
10 9 9 7 25 270
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 21 Série 1: 270
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 M 19 19
2 9 9 8 26 45
3 10 9 9 28 73
4 9 9 8 26 99
5 9 9 9 27 126
6 9 9 9 27 153
7 10 9 9 28 181
8 10 9 8 27 208
9 10 9 8 27 235
10 9 9 9 27 262
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 20 Série 2: 262
Total 10 10 Total 9 41 Séries 1+2: 532

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 1
10C
SANCHEZ ANAIS
778259]
BOE
JFCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 8 8 25 53
3 9 9 9 27 80
4 10 9 9 28 108
5 10 9 9 28 136
6 9 8 8 25 161
7 9 9 9 27 188
8 9 9 9 27 215
9 9 9 8 26 241
10 9 9 9 27 268
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 22 Série 1: 268
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 9 9 8 26 108
5 9 9 7 25 133
6 10 9 7 26 159
7 9 9 8 26 185
8 10 9 8 27 212
9 10 8 8 26 238
10 10 9 8 27 265
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 265
Total 10 10 Total 9 35 Séries 1+2: 533

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 1
10D
SALAS MATHIEU
806215W
FRONTON
JHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 10 8 28 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 9 9 9 27 138
6 9 9 9 27 165
7 9 9 9 27 192
8 9 9 9 27 219
9 10 10 9 29 248
10 10 9 9 28 276
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 22 Série 1: 276
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 9 9 9 27 82
4 9 9 9 27 109
5 10 10 9 29 138
6 9 9 9 27 165
7 10 10 10 30 195
8 10 9 9 28 223
9 10 9 8 27 250
10 9 9 9 27 277
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 21 Série 2: 277
Total 10 15 Total 9 43 Séries 1+2: 553

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 1
11A
BOX THOMAS
802834W
PAMIERS
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 24 24
2 8 7 6 21 45
3 10 10 8 28 73
4 9 9 8 26 99
5 9 9 8 26 125
6 9 8 8 25 150
7 8 7 M 15 165
8 10 9 6 25 190
9 10 10 10 30 220
10 9 8 8 25 245
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 245
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 10 9 7 26 79
4 10 10 7 27 106
5 10 9 8 27 133
6 10 8 7 25 158
7 8 7 7 22 180
8 9 9 8 26 206
9 10 8 8 26 232
10 8 8 M 16 248
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 248
Total 10 14 Total 9 15 Séries 1+2: 493

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 1
11B
DUPUIS EMMANUEL
425999T
BEAUMONT DE LOMAGNE
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 8 27 82
4 10 10 9 29 111
5 10 9 8 27 138
6 10 10 10 30 168
7 10 10 9 29 197
8 10 9 9 28 225
9 10 9 9 28 253
10 10 10 9 29 282
Nb 10 15 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 282
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 9 29 55
3 10 9 8 27 82
4 10 10 9 29 111
5 9 9 9 27 138
6 10 9 9 28 166
7 10 10 9 29 195
8 9 9 8 26 221
9 10 10 9 29 250
10 10 10 8 28 278
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 278
Total 10 27 Total 9 26 Séries 1+2: 560

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 1
11C
MARTIN JIMMY
772591Y
LISLE JOURDAIN
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 24 24
2 8 6 M 14 38
3 9 8 6 23 61
4 7 6 M 13 74
5 9 8 8 25 99
6 9 8 M 17 116
7 9 8 7 24 140
8 7 7 6 20 160
9 10 10 9 29 189
10 9 8 M 17 206
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 206
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 M M 9 9
2 8 7 M 15 24
3 9 8 8 25 49
4 10 9 9 28 77
5 10 9 8 27 104
6 9 9 8 26 130
7 9 9 8 26 156
8 7 7 7 21 177
9 9 9 7 25 202
10 8 7 7 22 224
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 224
Total 10 4 Total 9 19 Séries 1+2: 430

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 1
11D
COMMEYNE ERIC
864962B
LUNION
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 8 8 26 52
3 10 9 9 28 80
4 9 8 7 24 104
5 10 10 8 28 132
6 10 9 8 27 159
7 10 9 8 27 186
8 10 9 7 26 212
9 9 9 9 27 239
10 10 10 9 29 268
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 268
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 8 8 26 51
3 10 10 9 29 80
4 10 9 9 28 108
5 9 9 8 26 134
6 9 9 8 26 160
7 10 9 9 28 188
8 9 9 9 27 215
9 10 10 9 29 244
10 10 9 9 28 272
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 272
Total 10 17 Total 9 28 Séries 1+2: 540

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 1
12A
PAGNUTTI PHILIPPE
635590]
AUCH
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 8 27 56
3 10 10 10 30 86
4 10 10 10 30 116
5 10 10 9 29 145
6 10 9 9 28 173
7 10 9 7 26 199
8 10 9 8 27 226
9 10 9 9 28 254
10 10 9 8 27 281
Nb 10 16 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 281
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 10 30 57
3 9 9 9 27 84
4 10 9 8 27 111
5 9 9 8 26 137
6 10 10 9 29 166
7 10 10 9 29 195
8 10 10 8 28 223
9 10 9 9 28 251
10 10 10 10 30 281
Nb 10 15 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 281
Total 10 31 Total 9 21 Séries 1+2:

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 1
12B
MIGNON JEROME
283822C
TOULOUSE TAC
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 10 9 29 54
3 10 9 6 25 79
4 10 9 9 28 107
5 10 10 8 28 135
6 9 9 9 27 162
7 10 9 8 27 189
8 10 9 8 27 216
9 9 9 8 26 242
10 10 9 9 28 270
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 270
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 10 10 30 113
5 10 9 8 27 140
6 9 9 9 27 167
7 10 10 7 27 194
8 10 10 9 29 223
9 9 9 9 27 250
10 10 9 9 28 278
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 278
Total 10 21 Total 9 29 Séries 1+2: 548

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 1
12C
ESPEU JULIEN
875963]
BALMA
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 8 7 25 52
3 10 8 8 26 78
4 9 9 8 26 104
5 10 7 M 17 121
6 10 9 8 27 148
7 10 10 8 28 176
8 10 8 8 26 202
9 10 9 8 27 229
10 9 9 6 24 253
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 253
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 M 18 45
3 9 8 8 25 70
4 10 9 7 26 96
5 10 9 6 25 121
6 9 7 6 22 143
7 10 8 8 26 169
8 9 9 9 27 196
9 10 9 9 28 224
10 9 8 7 24 248
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 248
Total 10 14 Total 9 20 Séries 1+2: 501

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 1
12D
BERNARD DAMIEN
638906N
TARBES
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 8 6 23 50
3 10 9 9 28 78
4 10 10 9 29 107
5 10 10 10 30 137
6 10 9 8 27 164
7 9 9 8 26 190
8 10 10 8 28 218
9 10 9 9 28 246
10 10 9 8 27 273
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 273
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 10 9 M 19 73
4 10 10 9 29 102
5 10 9 8 27 129
6 10 10 8 28 157
7 10 9 9 28 185
8 10 10 8 28 213
9 10 10 M 20 233
10 10 9 9 28 261
Nb 10 13 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 261
Total 10 24 Total 9 24 Séries 1+2: 534

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 1
13A
SALVI JACO
823952A
TOURNEFEUILLE
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 8 8 26 49
3 10 9 8 27 76
4 10 10 9 29 105
5 10 8 8 26 131
6 10 9 9 28 159
7 10 10 9 29 188
8 10 9 8 27 215
9 10 9 7 26 241
10 10 10 9 29 270
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 270
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 9 9 M 18 68
4 10 8 7 25 93
5 10 9 8 27 120
6 10 9 9 28 148
7 10 10 8 28 176
8 10 9 9 28 204
9 10 9 7 26 230
10 10 10 9 29 259
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 259
Total 10 22 Total 9 19 Séries 1+2: 529

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 1
13B
MOTHE GUILHEM
802014E
BALMA
JHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 9 8 7 24 81
4 10 8 8 26 107
5 9 9 9 27 134
6 10 9 9 28 162
7 9 9 8 26 188
8 10 10 7 27 215
9 9 7 7 23 238
10 10 9 9 28 266
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 266
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 10 8 7 25 77
4 9 9 9 27 104
5 10 10 8 28 132
6 10 8 8 26 158
7 10 9 9 28 186
8 8 8 8 24 210
9 9 7 6 22 232
10 10 9 9 28 260
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 260
Total 10 15 Total 9 24 Séries 1+2: 526

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 1
13C
KOPECKY MIROSLAV
648810D
PAMIERS
SVHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 M 17 17
2 10 10 7 27 44
3 9 9 6 24 68
4 9 8 8 25 93
5 10 8 8 26 119
6 10 8 8 26 145
7 9 8 7 24 169
8 9 9 8 26 195
9 8 6 6 20 215
10 10 7 M 17 232
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 232
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 9 9 8 26 48
3 10 8 8 26 74
4 9 8 6 23 97
5 9 8 7 24 121
6 9 7 6 22 143
7 9 9 9 27 170
8 9 9 9 27 197
9 10 9 9 28 225
10 10 10 7 27 252
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 252
Total 10 9 Total 9 21 Séries 1+2: 484

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 1
13D
LAMBERT SANDRINE
837671M
LUNION
SFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 7 7 23 49
3 8 7 7 22 71
4 10 9 8 27 98
5 10 8 7 25 123
6 9 8 7 24 147
7 8 7 6 21 168
8 10 9 6 25 193
9 9 8 8 25 218
10 10 10 8 28 246
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 246
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 8 6 23 49
3 10 9 8 27 76
4 10 10 9 29 105
5 9 9 8 26 131
6 8 7 7 22 153
7 10 9 8 27 180
8 9 9 8 26 206
9 10 9 6 25 231
10 10 9 8 27 258
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 258
Total 10 13 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 504

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 1
14A
CHEVRET SEVERINE
910567X
BEAUMONT DE LOMAGNE
SFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 8 8 25 47
3 9 8 8 25 72
4 10 9 8 27 99
5 9 9 9 27 126
6 9 8 3 20 146
7 10 9 9 28 174
8 10 8 8 26 200
9 9 9 5 23 223
10 9 8 7 24 247
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 247
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 8 6 23 52
3 10 9 7 26 78
4 8 8 7 23 101
5 9 8 8 25 126
6 9 9 7 25 151
7 8 8 8 24 175
8 9 9 8 26 201
9 10 7 7 24 225
10 9 9 8 26 251
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 251
Total 10 7 Total 9 22 Séries 1+2: 498

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 1
14B
DEDIEU HENRI
845281]
CUGNAUX
SHBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 6 25 25
2 10 8 8 26 51
3 7 7 6 20 71
4 9 9 8 26 97
5 10 9 8 27 124
6 9 8 7 24 148
7 9 8 8 25 173
8 9 8 8 25 198
9 10 8 7 25 223
10 9 8 5 22 245
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 245
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 5 18 18
2 10 10 5 25 43
3 8 8 7 23 66
4 9 9 7 25 91
5 10 10 6 26 117
6 9 9 6 24 141
7 10 10 8 28 169
8 9 9 8 26 195
9 9 9 8 26 221
10 9 8 7 24 245
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 245
Total 10 10 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 490

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 1
14C
POPULUS THIERRY
929141L
LEGUEVIN
VHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 10 8 28 51
3 10 9 8 27 78
4 10 9 7 26 104
5 10 9 6 25 129
6 8 8 7 23 152
7 10 9 8 27 179
8 10 8 7 25 204
9 9 8 7 24 228
10 8 8 8 24 252
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 252
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 9 9 28 53
3 10 10 8 28 81
4 10 10 6 26 107
5 9 8 6 23 130
6 10 9 8 27 157
7 8 7 7 22 179
8 10 8 6 24 203
9 9 9 9 27 230
10 9 8 7 24 254
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 254
Total 10 14 Total 9 16 Séries 1+2: 506

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 1
14D
VERGEOT JEAN MARIE
800659G
PAMIERS
SVHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 5 22 22
2 10 9 8 27 49
3 10 7 7 24 73
4 9 9 7 25 98
5 10 7 6 23 121
6 8 8 7 23 144
7 7 7 4 18 162
8 9 8 7 24 186
9 10 8 6 24 210
10 10 9 5 24 234
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 234
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 10 9 29 53
3 10 9 8 27 80
4 9 7 7 23 103
5 10 10 4 24 127
6 10 9 7 26 153
7 9 8 4 21 174
8 9 8 8 25 199
9 8 8 5 21 220
10 8 8 7 23 243
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 243
Total 10 11 Total 9 13 Séries 1+2: 477

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 1
15A
ESCUDE JEAN CLAUDE
888566H
BEAUMONT DE LOMAGNE
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 7 7 23 49
3 8 7 6 21 70
4 9 8 6 23 93
5 10 8 7 25 118
6 10 9 8 27 145
7 10 9 8 27 172
8 10 9 8 27 199
9 9 8 8 25 224
10 9 8 5 22 246
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 246
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 6 26 52
3 10 8 6 24 76
4 8 7 5 20 96
5 9 8 6 23 119
6 10 10 8 28 147
7 9 8 7 24 171
8 9 7 7 23 194
9 10 8 7 25 219
10 9 9 8 26 245
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 245
Total 10 10 Total 9 16 Séries 1+2: 491

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 1
15B
GAMEL MARJOLAINE
858821B
BALMA
CFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 20 20
2 9 8 7 24 44
3 10 5 4 19 63
4 9 6 5 20 83
5 6 6 4 16 99
6 10 8 6 24 123
7 8 7 6 21 144
8 8 7 6 21 165
9 7 6 3 16 181
10 3 1 M 4 185
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 185
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 4 3 15 15
2 10 8 3 21 36
3 5 5 2 12 48
4 8 8 5 21 69
5 10 7 6 23 92
6 8 7 7 22 114
7 7 3 1 11 125
8 8 5 M 13 138
9 10 7 4 21 159
10 9 2 1 12 171
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 171
Total 10 5 Total 9 3 Séries 1+2: 356

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 1
15C
RAGARU EMMA
855880E
PAMIERS
CFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 5 21 21
2 10 8 7 25 46
3 10 7 2 19 65
4 9 9 7 25 90
5 10 7 6 23 113
6 10 8 8 26 139
7 10 7 6 23 162
8 9 9 8 26 188
9 9 8 7 24 212
10 8 6 5 19 231
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 231
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 5 22 22
2 9 9 7 25 47
3 8 7 6 21 68
4 8 6 5 19 87
5 8 5 5 18 105
6 10 8 8 26 131
7 10 8 5 23 154
8 9 8 8 25 179
9 8 6 2 16 195
10 10 8 M 18 213
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 2 213
Total 10 8 Total 9 9 Séries 1+2: 444

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 1
15D
LASARTE PIERRE
918968D
BALMA
VHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 8 25 52
3 10 9 8 27 79
4 7 6 5 18 97
5 8 8 6 22 119
6 10 10 9 29 148
7 9 8 8 25 173
8 9 9 8 26 199
9 9 9 7 25 224
10 10 9 5 24 248
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 248
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 8 6 24 50
3 9 7 6 22 72
4 9 9 7 25 97
5 7 7 5 19 116
6 10 10 9 29 145
7 8 7 5 20 165
8 10 9 5 24 189
9 10 7 4 21 210
10 8 7 6 21 231
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 231
Total 10 11 Total 9 15 Séries 1+2: 479

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 2
1A
MORETTIN DIMITRI
900180G
SAMATAN
PHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 5 2 2 9 9
2 8 3 1 12 21
3 9 4 M 13 34
4 3 3 1 7 41
5 9 2 2 13 54
6 8 3 M 11 65
7 9 8 1 18 83
8 4 3 1 8 91
9 10 3 1 14 105
10 6 5 M 11 116
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 116
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 6 20 20
2 8 6 3 17 37
3 7 6 1 14 51
4 9 4 3 16 67
5 8 6 5 19 86
6 5 4 1 10 96
7 6 6 M 12 108
8 8 2 M 10 118
9 9 8 M 17 135
10 6 3 3 12 147
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 147
Total 10 1 Total 9 5 Séries 1+2: 263

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 2
2A
AILLAS DORIAN
837656W
LUNION
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 5 17 17
2 9 8 7 24 41
3 8 6 5 19 60
4 10 10 7 27 87
5 8 8 5 21 108
6 9 8 7 24 132
7 10 7 6 23 155
8 6 6 5 17 172
9 8 7 6 21 193
10 9 8 5 22 215
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 215
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 9 5 23 46
3 9 8 7 24 70
4 9 9 6 24 94
5 9 7 6 22 116
6 9 8 8 25 141
7 9 9 8 26 167
8 8 7 6 21 188
9 8 5 2 15 203
10 8 8 5 21 224
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 224
Total 10 3 Total 9 12 Séries 1+2: 439

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 2
2B
DUJARDIN ALARIK
844445A
BALMA
BHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 5 24 24
2 9 8 8 25 49
3 9 9 8 26 75
4 9 7 7 23 98
5 9 7 5 21 119
6 9 7 5 21 140
7 9 9 8 26 166
8 8 7 6 21 187
9 10 8 6 24 211
10 8 8 6 22 233
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 233
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 5 20 20
2 8 7 6 21 41
3 8 8 6 22 63
4 9 8 8 25 88
5 7 6 6 19 107
6 10 7 6 23 130
7 9 8 8 25 155
8 8 7 2 17 172
9 10 9 9 28 200
10 7 6 4 17 217
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 217
Total 10 4 Total 9 14 Séries 1+2: 450

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 2
2C
RAILLIA THIBAULT
915665N
CUGNAUX
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 24 24
2 9 8 8 25 49
3 8 7 6 21 70
4 8 8 6 22 92
5 10 9 9 28 120
6 10 10 8 28 148
7 9 8 7 24 172
8 9 8 7 24 196
9 8 7 7 22 218
10 9 7 5 21 239
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 239
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 24 24
2 10 9 9 28 52
3 9 9 8 26 78
4 9 8 6 23 101
5 9 9 5 23 124
6 10 9 6 25 149
7 10 7 7 24 173
8 9 8 8 25 198
9 10 9 8 27 225
10 10 9 9 28 253
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 253
Total 10 8 Total 9 20 Séries 1+2: 492

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 2
2D
DE SAINT JORES MATHYS
892901V
MURET
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 8 7 24 51
3 9 8 7 24 75
4 10 9 9 28 103
5 9 9 8 26 129
6 8 8 8 24 153
7 9 7 6 22 175
8 9 9 8 26 201
9 10 10 10 30 231
10 10 9 8 27 258
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 258
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 9 7 7 23 77
4 8 8 7 23 100
5 10 9 6 25 125
6 10 9 6 25 150
7 9 9 7 25 175
8 10 9 7 26 201
9 10 10 9 29 230
10 10 9 7 26 256
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 256
Total 10 13 Total 9 23 Séries 1+2: 514

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 2
3A
BOGGIONE LUCAS
843799Y
LUNION
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 8 7 24 49
3 8 8 8 24 73
4 8 8 7 23 96
5 9 9 8 26 122
6 8 8 7 23 145
7 10 10 7 27 172
8 9 7 7 23 195
9 9 9 8 26 221
10 9 8 7 24 245
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 245
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 7 6 22 45
3 9 9 7 25 70
4 9 8 7 24 94
5 10 9 3 22 116
6 8 8 6 22 138
7 9 9 7 25 163
8 9 8 7 24 187
9 9 8 7 24 211
10 9 5 3 17 228
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 228
Total 10 4 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 473

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 2
3B
MORETTIN EMILIE
869944S
SAMATAN
MFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 5 4 17 17
2 9 9 6 24 41
3 10 8 6 24 65
4 8 7 5 20 85
5 7 6 5 18 103
6 6 6 5 17 120
7 6 6 3 15 135
8 8 5 3 16 151
9 9 7 6 22 173
10 8 5 1 14 187
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 187
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 3 17 17
2 9 6 4 19 36
3 8 7 3 18 54
4 8 7 4 19 73
5 5 4 4 13 86
6 8 8 1 17 103
7 9 5 1 15 118
8 9 6 4 19 137
9 10 5 5 20 157
10 8 7 4 19 176
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 176
Total 10 2 Total 9 6 Séries 1+2: 363

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 2
3C
ESPEU EWEN
8759777
BALMA
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 10 8 28 58
3 10 9 6 25 83
4 10 10 9 29 112
5 10 9 9 28 140
6 9 9 9 27 167
7 9 9 9 27 194
8 10 9 9 28 222
9 10 10 9 29 251
10 10 9 9 28 279
Nb 10 13 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 279
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 10 9 29 59
3 10 9 9 28 87
4 10 10 9 29 116
5 9 9 8 26 142
6 10 10 7 27 169
7 9 8 8 25 194
8 10 8 7 25 219
9 9 9 7 25 244
10 10 9 9 28 272
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 272
Total 10 25 Total 9 26 Séries 1+2: 551

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 2
3D
CAUBIN CLEMENT
888734R
TOURNEFEUILLE
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 4 19 19
2 9 9 7 25 44
3 9 8 4 21 65
4 10 7 7 24 89
5 8 7 7 22 111
6 9 9 4 22 133
7 7 6 6 19 152
8 7 7 5 19 171
9 10 9 5 24 195
10 8 5 5 18 213
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 213
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 5 24 24
2 9 9 5 23 47
3 6 6 M 12 59
4 8 8 3 19 78
5 8 7 5 20 98
6 9 6 2 17 115
7 7 4 3 14 129
8 10 6 6 22 151
9 6 6 4 16 167
10 9 7 6 22 189
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 189
Total 10 4 Total 9 11 Séries 1+2: 402

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 2
4A
DELRIEU ANATOLE
837665F
LUNION
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 22 22
2 8 8 7 23 45
3 10 8 8 26 71
4 9 8 3 20 91
5 10 4 3 17 108
6 8 7 3 18 126
7 9 8 4 21 147
8 9 9 9 27 174
9 7 6 6 19 193
10 10 6 6 22 215
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 215
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 2 18 18
2 10 10 8 28 46
3 8 8 3 19 65
4 7 7 6 20 85
5 7 7 6 20 105
6 8 7 7 22 127
7 7 3 M 10 137
8 9 6 5 20 157
9 8 7 3 18 175
10 10 7 6 23 198
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 198
Total 10 6 Total 9 7 Séries 1+2: 413

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 2
4B
COUX LALIE
839158D
FRONTON
MFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 8 8 25 47
3 9 8 8 25 72
4 10 10 7 27 99
5 10 9 8 27 126
6 10 9 M 19 145
7 7 7 6 20 165
8 9 8 7 24 189
9 9 9 8 26 215
10 10 9 8 27 242
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 242
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 7 24 24
2 10 9 9 28 52
3 9 8 7 24 76
4 9 8 7 24 100
5 9 9 9 27 127
6 9 8 8 25 152
7 9 8 7 24 176
8 10 8 8 26 202
9 9 8 7 24 226
10 9 7 7 23 249
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 249
Total 10 8 Total 9 19 Séries 1+2: 491

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 2
4C
DUCAMP LUDOQOVIC
920803Y
LEGUEVIN
BHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 5 3 3 11 11
2 8 6 5 19 30
3 8 5 4 17 47
4 10 6 4 20 67
5 6 2 2 10 77
6 10 8 4 22 99
7 6 6 5 17 116
8 7 5 M 12 128
9 10 6 M 16 144
10 5 2 M 7 151
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 151
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 2 17 17
2 8 6 2 16 33
3 9 7 M 16 49
4 7 5 1 13 62
5 8 5 2 15 77
6 5 5 2 12 89
7 6 6 1 13 102
8 6 3 2 11 113
9 8 3 2 13 126
10 10 9 1 20 146
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 146
Total 10 4 Total 9 2 Séries 1+2: 297

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 2
4D
DEDIEU MAURINE
845284M
CUGNAUX
CFBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 4 3 13 13
2 10 8 4 22 35
3 10 8 6 24 59
4 9 9 7 25 84
5 9 7 5 21 105
6 9 8 7 24 129
7 9 8 7 24 153
8 7 7 5 19 172
9 6 6 6 18 190
10 9 7 6 22 212
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 212
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 24 24
2 6 6 4 16 40
3 8 6 6 20 60
4 8 8 8 24 84
5 10 9 8 27 111
6 10 8 7 25 136
7 8 7 5 20 156
8 8 8 6 22 178
9 8 7 6 21 199
10 7 4 4 15 214
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 214
Total 10 4 Total 9 9 Séries 1+2: 426

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 2
5A
CHICHE STEPHANE
799040X
LISLE JOURDAIN
VHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 6 6 22 22
2 9 7 5 21 43
3 10 8 5 23 66
4 10 9 9 28 94
5 8 6 6 20 114
6 10 7 7 24 138
7 9 9 4 22 160
8 9 9 8 26 186
9 8 8 8 24 210
10 10 8 6 24 234
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 234
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 9 9 7 25 106
5 9 9 8 26 132
6 10 10 8 28 160
7 8 8 7 23 183
8 9 8 8 25 208
9 7 7 6 20 228
10 10 9 7 26 254
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 254
Total 10 10 Total 9 18 Séries 1+2: 488

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 2
5B
BLANCHARDON ANDRE
291125R
LUCHON
SVHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 8 7 4 19 42
3 10 9 8 27 69
4 9 8 7 24 93
5 7 5 4 16 109
6 9 8 7 24 133
7 8 7 5 20 153
8 8 8 8 24 177
9 10 8 3 21 198
10 8 8 7 23 221
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 221
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 8 7 7 22 74
4 10 9 6 25 99
5 8 8 6 22 121
6 9 6 6 21 142
7 10 8 2 20 162
8 7 7 6 20 182
9 8 7 6 21 203
10 8 8 5 21 224
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 224
Total 10 4 Total 9 10 Séries 1+2: 445

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 2
5C
DEVELLE YOANN
918164E
CUGNAUX
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 10 9 8 27 78
4 10 8 8 26 104
5 10 9 5 24 128
6 10 8 8 26 154
7 9 9 7 25 179
8 10 8 8 26 205
9 10 9 8 27 232
10 10 9 9 28 260
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 260
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 10 7 4 21 43
3 8 8 7 23 66
4 8 8 7 23 89
5 9 8 5 22 111
6 10 8 6 24 135
7 10 8 8 26 161
8 9 8 5 22 183
9 10 10 8 28 211
10 6 5 5 16 227
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 227
Total 10 13 Total 9 12 Séries 1+2: 487

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 2
5D
ABESCAT QUENTIN
864367E
LUNION
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 4 18 18
2 10 7 3 20 38
3 10 7 6 23 61
4 9 9 6 24 85
5 9 9 9 27 112
6 8 8 7 23 135
7 9 6 5 20 155
8 10 7 6 23 178
9 10 7 7 24 202
10 10 9 8 27 229
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 229
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 5 18 18
2 9 9 8 26 44
3 10 6 6 22 66
4 9 8 7 24 90
5 8 8 7 23 113
6 9 9 4 22 135
7 10 9 6 25 160
8 5 3 2 10 170
9 9 8 4 21 191
10 7 7 4 18 209
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 209
Total 10 7 Total 9 14 Séries 1+2: 438

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 2
6A
DUPIN ALAIN
286991X
CASTELNAUDARY
SVHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 7 24 24
2 10 9 9 28 52
3 7 7 5 19 71
4 8 8 M 16 87
5 10 7 3 20 107
6 10 8 7 25 132
7 8 7 3 18 150
8 8 8 7 23 173
9 10 9 4 23 196
10 8 8 7 23 219
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 219
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 10 10 5 25 79
4 9 8 7 24 103
5 9 M M 9 112
6 8 7 7 22 134
7 9 9 8 26 160
8 10 9 7 26 186
9 10 9 7 26 212
10 10 8 M 18 230
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 230
Total 10 12 Total 9 11 Séries 1+2: 449

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 2
6B
ETRUIN DAVID
875947S
CUGNAUX
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 6 24 24
2 9 9 6 24 48
3 10 8 7 25 73
4 10 8 7 25 98
5 8 8 8 24 122
6 9 8 5 22 144
7 10 9 9 28 172
8 9 8 6 23 195
9 8 8 8 24 219
10 10 9 5 24 243
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 243
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 4 22 22
2 9 8 7 24 46
3 8 6 6 20 66
4 9 8 6 23 89
5 10 10 9 29 118
6 9 6 5 20 138
7 10 8 7 25 163
8 10 9 7 26 189
9 9 9 7 25 214
10 9 8 8 25 239
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 239
Total 10 9 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 482

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 2
6C
MAZARS REMI
855267N
MONTREDON-LABESSONNIE
SVHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 8 26 50
3 10 8 6 24 74
4 9 7 6 22 96
5 9 7 7 23 119
6 8 8 7 23 142
7 10 7 3 20 162
8 10 9 3 22 184
9 9 8 7 24 208
10 9 8 7 24 232
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 232
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 6 19 19
2 10 8 1 19 38
3 10 9 8 27 65
4 10 8 6 24 89
5 8 7 6 21 110
6 10 10 8 28 138
7 9 9 7 25 163
8 8 7 6 21 184
9 9 8 7 24 208
10 9 9 6 24 232
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 232
Total 10 8 Total 9 14 Séries 1+2: 464

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 2
6D
MANDRAU HELENE
891890W
CASTELSARRASIN
CFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 5 4 19 45
3 8 7 7 22 67
4 6 4 4 14 81
5 8 7 6 21 102
6 7 6 5 18 120
7 10 9 8 27 147
8 7 6 5 18 165
9 9 8 7 24 189
10 10 7 5 22 211
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 211
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 7 24 48
3 9 9 6 24 72
4 9 8 8 25 97
5 9 8 5 22 119
6 10 9 7 26 145
7 8 8 7 23 168
8 9 8 6 23 191
9 10 6 5 21 212
10 8 8 6 22 234
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 234
Total 10 5 Total 9 12 Séries 1+2: 445

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 2
7A
MANDRAU NICOLAS
891892Y
CASTELSARRASIN
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 8 7 25 82
4 10 8 8 26 108
5 10 8 6 24 132
6 9 9 5 23 155
7 8 8 7 23 178
8 7 7 7 21 199
9 9 8 7 24 223
10 9 9 7 25 248
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 248
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 8 25 49
3 9 7 6 22 71
4 10 9 9 28 99
5 9 9 8 26 125
6 10 9 8 27 152
7 9 9 7 25 177
8 10 9 8 27 204
9 10 7 6 23 227
10 10 9 7 26 253
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 253
Total 10 11 Total 9 20 Séries 1+2: 501

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 2
/B
OSMONT HELENE
947606G
CUGNAUX
SFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 M M 6 6
2 9 M M 9 15
3 2 2 M 4 19
4 1 M M 1 20
5 M M M 0 20
6 6 1 M 7 27
7 5 3 M 8 35
8 7 5 M 12 47
9 6 M M 6 53
10 M M M 0 53
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 53
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 3 1 M 4 4
2 6 M M 6 10
3 M M M 0 10
4 3 M M 3 13
5 3 M M 3 16
6 3 2 M 5 21
7 9 1 M 10 31
8 5 M M 5 36
9 3 M M 3 39
10 M M M 0 39
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 39
Total 10 0 Total 9 2 Séries 1+2: 92

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 2
7C
MORETTIN PHILIPPE
920236G
SAMATAN
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 9 7 26 51
3 9 8 7 24 75
4 9 9 8 26 101
5 10 8 7 25 126
6 9 9 8 26 152
7 10 6 6 22 174
8 9 9 9 27 201
9 8 8 7 23 224
10 9 8 7 24 248
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 248
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 24 24
2 9 8 7 24 48
3 10 10 9 29 77
4 9 8 7 24 101
5 10 8 8 26 127
6 8 8 8 24 151
7 10 9 9 28 179
8 9 8 8 25 204
9 10 9 8 27 231
10 10 9 8 27 258
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 258
Total 10 9 Total 9 20 Séries 1+2: 506

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 2
7D
PEEL CHRISTOPHE
920291S
SAMATAN
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 3 19 19
2 8 8 5 21 40
3 10 10 7 27 67
4 7 6 5 18 85
5 9 8 4 21 106
6 9 7 7 23 129
7 10 9 7 26 155
8 8 8 4 20 175
9 8 8 5 21 196
10 10 4 3 17 213
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 213
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 5 20 20
2 9 6 4 19 39
3 9 6 5 20 59
4 10 7 5 22 81
5 10 7 2 19 100
6 7 7 3 17 117
7 9 5 1 15 132
8 9 9 6 24 156
9 9 6 2 17 173
10 10 8 3 21 194
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 194
Total 10 7 Total 9 11 Séries 1+2: 407

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 2
8A
DALBES REGIS
042995]
TOURNEFEUILLE
SVHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 10 9 9 28 115
5 10 10 9 29 144
6 10 9 9 28 172
7 10 9 9 28 200
8 9 9 8 26 226
9 10 10 9 29 255
10 10 9 9 28 283
Nb 10 14 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 283
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 10 9 9 28 114
5 10 9 9 28 142
6 10 9 9 28 170
7 10 10 10 30 200
8 10 10 9 29 229
9 10 9 9 28 257
10 10 9 9 28 285
Nb 10 15 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 285
Total 10 29 Total 9 30 Séries 1+2: 568

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 2
8B
GYRE-DELAIRE MARIELLE
716387G
FRONTON
SFCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 10 9 9 28 109
5 9 9 9 27 136
6 10 10 9 29 165
7 10 9 9 28 193
8 10 10 9 29 222
9 10 9 9 28 250
10 9 9 8 26 276
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 276
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 10 10 9 29 83
4 9 9 9 27 110
5 10 10 8 28 138
6 9 9 9 27 165
7 9 9 9 27 192
8 10 9 9 28 220
9 10 10 9 29 249
10 10 10 9 29 278
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 278
Total 10 18 Total 9 38 Séries 1+2: 554

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 2
8C
DUARTE DIMITRI
827069N
GRAULHET
SHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 8 27 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 9 9 9 27 137
6 9 9 9 27 164
7 10 9 9 28 192
8 9 9 9 27 219
9 10 10 9 29 248
10 10 9 9 28 276
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 22 Série 1: 276
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 9 9 9 27 137
6 10 9 9 28 165
7 10 10 8 28 193
8 10 9 9 28 221
9 10 10 9 29 250
10 10 9 9 28 278
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 20 Série 2: 278
Total 10 16 Total 9 42 Séries 1+2: 554

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 2
8D
PAGANIN JEAN-MARIE
797283M
LAVAUR
SVHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 9 9 9 27 110
5 10 9 9 28 138
6 10 9 9 28 166
7 9 9 9 27 193
8 10 9 8 27 220
9 10 9 9 28 248
10 10 10 9 29 277
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 21 Série 1: 277
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 9 27 56
3 9 9 9 27 83
4 9 9 9 27 110
5 10 9 9 28 138
6 9 9 8 26 164
7 9 9 9 27 191
8 9 9 9 27 218
9 9 9 9 27 245
10 10 10 8 28 273
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 23 Série 2: 273
Total 10 13 Total 9 44 Séries 1+2: 550

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 2
9A
CAPO JEAN-MARC
340829S
ALBI
SVHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 9 9 9 27 83
4 9 9 9 27 110
5 9 9 9 27 137
6 9 9 8 26 163
7 10 10 10 30 193
8 9 9 8 26 219
9 10 9 9 28 247
10 10 9 9 28 275
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 21 Série 1: 275
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 9 27 56
3 9 9 9 27 83
4 9 9 M 18 101
5 9 9 9 27 128
6 10 9 9 28 156
7 10 9 8 27 183
8 10 9 9 28 211
9 10 10 9 29 240
10 10 9 9 28 268
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 20 Série 2: 268
Total 10 15 Total 9 41 Séries 1+2: 543

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 2
9B
BIAU DELMAS MATTHIAS
783946R
FRONTON
CHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 9 9 9 27 137
6 9 9 9 27 164
7 9 9 9 27 191
8 9 9 9 27 218
9 10 9 9 28 246
10 10 9 9 28 274
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 24 Série 1: 274
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 M 18 45
3 10 10 9 29 74
4 10 10 9 29 103
5 9 9 7 25 128
6 10 9 9 28 156
7 10 9 9 28 184
8 10 9 9 28 212
9 9 9 9 27 239
10 10 9 9 28 267
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 267
Total 10 14 Total 9 42 Séries 1+2: 541

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 2
9C
LE VAN CHRISTIAN
464260F
CASTELSARRASIN
SVHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 9 9 9 27 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 9 9 9 27 138
6 10 9 9 28 166
7 10 9 9 28 194
8 10 9 8 27 221
9 10 9 9 28 249
10 10 9 9 28 277
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 21 Série 1: 277
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 10 30 58
3 10 9 9 28 86
4 10 10 10 30 116
5 10 9 9 28 144
6 10 9 9 28 172
7 10 9 9 28 200
8 10 10 9 29 229
9 9 9 9 27 256
10 10 9 9 28 284
Nb 10 14 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 284
Total 10 22 Total 9 37 Séries 1+2: 561

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 2
9D
SALAS MATHIEU
806215W
FRONTON
JHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 9 9 8 26 80
4 10 10 9 29 109
5 10 10 9 29 138
6 10 9 9 28 166
7 10 9 9 28 194
8 9 9 9 27 221
9 9 9 9 27 248
10 10 10 9 29 277
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 21 Série 1: 277
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 9 9 9 27 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 10 10 9 29 140
6 10 10 9 29 169
7 9 9 9 27 196
8 10 9 9 28 224
9 10 9 9 28 252
10 10 9 9 28 280
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 20 Série 2: 280
Total 10 18 Total 9 41 Séries 1+2: 557

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 2
10A
BLOT MARIE FRANCE
464555B
CONDOM
SVFCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 7 25 49
3 9 9 7 25 74
4 10 9 8 27 101
5 9 8 7 24 125
6 9 9 8 26 151
7 8 8 7 23 174
8 9 9 8 26 200
9 9 8 7 24 224
10 9 8 8 25 249
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 249
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 9 8 27 50
3 10 9 9 28 78
4 9 9 8 26 104
5 9 8 8 25 129
6 9 9 9 27 156
7 9 9 8 26 182
8 9 9 8 26 208
9 9 9 8 26 234
10 9 9 9 27 261
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 261
Total 10 3 Total 9 32 Séries 1+2: 510

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 2
10B
DEBAIG ISABELLE
815018P
FRONTON
SFCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 10 M 20 76
4 10 9 9 28 104
5 10 9 9 28 132
6 10 9 9 28 160
7 10 9 9 28 188
8 10 10 8 28 216
9 10 9 9 28 244
10 9 9 M 18 262
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 262
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 9 9 9 27 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 9 9 9 27 138
6 10 10 9 29 167
7 9 9 9 27 194
8 10 9 9 28 222
9 10 9 9 28 250
10 9 9 9 27 277
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 23 Série 2: 277
Total 10 18 Total 9 39 Séries 1+2: 539

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 2
10C
CAZALENS THOMAS
897098G
FRONTON
CHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 9 8 7 24 79
4 10 10 9 29 108
5 10 10 9 29 137
6 10 9 9 28 165
7 10 9 9 28 193
8 10 9 8 27 220
9 10 9 9 28 248
10 10 9 9 28 276
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 276
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 9 9 9 27 109
5 10 10 8 28 137
6 9 9 8 26 163
7 9 9 9 27 190
8 10 10 9 29 219
9 10 10 9 29 248
10 10 10 9 29 277
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 277
Total 10 20 Total 9 34 Séries 1+2: 553

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 2
10D
SANCHEZ ANAIS
778259]
BOE
JFCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 7 24 49
3 9 9 8 26 75
4 9 8 8 25 100
5 9 9 8 26 126
6 9 9 9 27 153
7 9 9 9 27 180
8 9 9 8 26 206
9 9 9 8 26 232
10 10 9 9 28 260
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 19 Série 1: 260
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 7 25 53
3 9 9 9 27 80
4 10 9 7 26 106
5 9 9 9 27 133
6 9 9 8 26 159
7 9 9 8 26 185
8 9 9 8 26 211
9 9 9 7 25 236
10 9 9 8 26 262
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 21 Série 2: 262
Total 10 3 Total 9 40 Séries 1+2: 522

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 2
11A
FAUCANIE LIONEL
410371F
CASTELSARRASIN
SHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 10 9 8 27 80
4 10 9 9 28 108
5 8 8 6 22 130
6 9 7 7 23 153
7 10 8 8 26 179
8 8 8 7 23 202
9 9 9 7 25 227
10 10 8 7 25 252
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 252
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 7 25 51
3 9 9 7 25 76
4 9 9 7 25 101
5 10 9 7 26 127
6 10 9 8 27 154
7 9 9 9 27 181
8 10 9 8 27 208
9 10 9 9 28 236
10 8 8 7 23 259
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 259
Total 10 9 Total 9 25 Séries 1+2: 511

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 2
11B
DE SAINT JORES OLIVIER
896239Y
MURET
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 10 9 29 52
3 9 9 8 26 78
4 10 9 8 27 105
5 9 9 8 26 131
6 10 9 9 28 159
7 9 9 9 27 186
8 9 8 7 24 210
9 9 9 7 25 235
10 10 9 9 28 263
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 263
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 9 8 7 24 76
4 9 8 7 24 100
5 10 8 7 25 125
6 10 9 8 27 152
7 10 9 9 28 180
8 9 9 9 27 207
9 9 9 8 26 233
10 10 8 7 25 258
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 258
Total 10 10 Total 9 29 Séries 1+2: 521

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 2
11C
MANDRAU ANTOINE
847804B
CASTELSARRASIN
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 8 8 25 54
3 10 8 M 18 72
4 9 9 9 27 99
5 9 9 8 26 125
6 10 10 9 29 154
7 9 9 9 27 181
8 10 9 7 26 207
9 10 10 10 30 237
10 10 10 9 29 266
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 266
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 10 10 9 29 115
5 10 10 9 29 144
6 10 10 9 29 173
7 10 9 7 26 199
8 10 9 8 27 226
9 8 8 7 23 249
10 10 8 7 25 274
Nb 10 14 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 274
Total 10 25 Total 9 22 Séries 1+2: 540

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 2
11D
COMMEYNE ERIC
864962B
LUNION
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 8 27 56
3 10 9 8 27 83
4 10 10 8 28 111
5 9 9 8 26 137
6 10 9 8 27 164
7 9 9 9 27 191
8 9 9 8 26 217
9 10 9 7 26 243
10 9 9 8 26 269
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 269
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 9 9 28 51
3 9 7 6 22 73
4 8 8 8 24 97
5 10 9 8 27 124
6 10 9 9 28 152
7 10 9 9 28 180
8 9 8 8 25 205
9 10 10 9 29 234
10 10 9 9 28 262
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 262
Total 10 15 Total 9 26 Séries 1+2: 531

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 2
12A
BERNARD DAMIEN
638906N
TARBES
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 8 28 56
3 10 10 10 30 86
4 10 10 9 29 115
5 10 10 8 28 143
6 10 10 9 29 172
7 10 9 8 27 199
8 9 9 8 26 225
9 10 9 9 28 253
10 10 10 8 28 281
Nb 10 16 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 281
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 9 9 27 53
3 10 10 9 29 82
4 9 9 8 26 108
5 10 9 8 27 135
6 10 10 8 28 163
7 10 9 8 27 190
8 10 9 9 28 218
9 10 9 8 27 245
10 10 9 9 28 273
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 273
Total 10 26 Total 9 22 Séries 1+2: 554

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 2
12B
ESPEU JULIEN
875963]
BALMA
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 7 27 54
3 10 10 7 27 81
4 10 10 7 27 108
5 10 9 9 28 136
6 8 8 7 23 159
7 9 8 7 24 183
8 10 8 7 25 208
9 9 7 6 22 230
10 10 10 M 20 250
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 250
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 10 9 29 55
3 10 8 8 26 81
4 10 9 7 26 107
5 9 9 9 27 134
6 9 8 7 24 158
7 9 9 8 26 184
8 10 9 8 27 211
9 9 8 8 25 236
10 9 8 8 25 261
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 261
Total 10 17 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 511

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 2
12C
CHEVRET SEVERINE
910567X
BEAUMONT DE LOMAGNE
SFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 M M 9 9
2 8 6 6 20 29
3 10 9 9 28 57
4 8 8 8 24 81
5 9 8 6 23 104
6 9 9 8 26 130
7 9 9 7 25 155
8 9 9 8 26 181
9 8 8 7 23 204
10 10 9 7 26 230
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 230
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 8 M 18 45
3 9 9 8 26 71
4 8 8 7 23 94
5 8 8 6 22 116
6 10 7 6 23 139
7 10 9 8 27 166
8 9 9 9 27 193
9 9 9 8 26 219
10 10 9 9 28 247
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 247
Total 10 7 Total 9 22 Séries 1+2: 477

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 2
12D
DUPUIS EMMANUEL
425999T
BEAUMONT DE LOMAGNE
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 9 8 8 25 111
5 10 10 8 28 139
6 9 8 8 25 164
7 10 9 8 27 191
8 10 10 8 28 219
9 10 10 10 30 249
10 9 8 8 25 274
Nb 10 13 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 274
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 7 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 9 9 9 27 82
4 10 9 6 25 107
5 10 9 9 28 135
6 10 9 9 28 163
7 9 9 7 25 188
8 10 9 9 28 216
9 10 9 8 27 243
10 10 9 9 28 271
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 271
Total 10 22 Total 9 25 Séries 1+2: 545

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Cugnaux 19/11/17

DEPART 2
13A
SORIA CARMEN
833456F
MONTREDON-LABESSONNIE
SVFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 4 22 22
2 10 9 9 28 50
3 7 7 5 19 69
4 10 5 4 19 88
5 8 8 6 22 110
6 9 8 8 25 135
7 10 9 9 28 163
8 10 6 6 22 185
9 9 7 4 20 205
10 10 8 8 26 231
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 231
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 24 24
2 8 8 6 22 46
3 8 8 7 23 69
4 10 9 6 25 94
5 9 9 7 25 119
